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series 12-16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)

System No.: 150200158

Type

»CHno 4.947.232
(BM 620.111)

»CHno 5.023.906
(BM 620.511)

LIS
1628 S
WB 3200

S
=0
1628 LS
WB 3200

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Baumuster

620.111
620.511

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
N.A 50137 N.A. 50317 50621
387.492.1209 387.490.0601 387.492.0804
387.490.0925 _389.490.2319
) \39
N.A.
51228
N.A. 50137 N.A.
387.492.1209
387.490.0725 _389.490.2219
387.490.2725

N.A.

51228

Mounting Parts

1

50800
387.490.0041
335.491.0040

Q

2.

99778
071.555.078.502

@

3.

071.555.090.501
395.492.0040
645.492.1140

®

OINEX




